INVESTIGATING OFFICER'S REPORT OF MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT

1 of

Law Enforcement Case Numbers: MAIL REPORTS TO: Iowa Department of Transportation, Office of Driver Services, P.O. Box 9204, Des Moines, Iowa 50306-9204 2019034039 Date of Accident Time of Accident Accident occurred within corporate limits of (city) 12/21/2019 20:10 MARSHALL - 64 Driver's Name - Last Middle **PFANTZ** KIM RENAE Ν Address City State Zip 104 1ST AVE N STATE CENTER 50247 IΑ T Date of Birth Driver's License Number CDI Citation Charge 1 Citation Charge 2 10/29/1961 659WW3561 1 Yes No Class Endorsements Citation Charge 3 Male Female State Restrictions Citation Charge 4 0 \odot Alcohol Test Given: Test Results: Drug Test Given: Test Result: Re-exam: Yes No Reason for Re-Exam Request: 2 \odot Owner's Name - Last First Middle PFANTZ RENAE KIM Address Zip City State 104 1ST AVE N STATE CENTER IΑ 50247 License Plate No. VIN: Make State Year Color Year Model Style IMH234 2020 4T1BG22K51U863123 GRY 2001 TOYO CAMRY CE/LE/X 4D Trailer Plate No. State VIN: Tow # Towed To 2997376 LARRY'S TOWING \$5,000.00 Insurance Company Name Insurance Co. Phone Number Insurance Policy Number UNKNOWN Veh. Config. Initial Travel Direction Veh. Act. Cargo Body Type Veh. Defect Point of Initial Impact Most Damaged Area Extent of Damage Total Occ. in Veh. 03 01 01 01 99 03 Special Veh. Func Emergency Status Bus Use Driver Condition Vision Obscured Contributing Circumstances Driver (up to two) Driver Distractions Speed Limit 13 01 99 01 99 65 Traffic Controls Horizontal Alignment Vertical Alignment First Event Second Event Third Event Fourth Event Most Harmful Event SEQUENCE 01 01 02 OF EVENTS 33 33 Carrier Name/Lessee C Street Address City State Zip Code O М М Number of Axles US DOT Number MC Number Gross Vehicle Weight Rating Underride/Override 2 - UNDERRIDE, COMPARTMENT I Ε R Haz Mat Involvement Haz Mat Placard Placard Number Haz. Mat Released Haz Mat Class Haz Mat Name C I Trailer Plate: State Year VIN Α Source of Transport L Trailer Plate: State Year VIN Seating Position Path Status Converter Dolly Dolly Plate: State Plate Year VIN Phone Number: 03 03 01 02 Transported to: Transported by: DRIVER OF UNIT 1 Ε R Name Phone Number DOB: S 0 Address Transported to: Transported by: Νı SN Name Phone Number DOB: Address Transported to: Transported by: N NJΙ Name Phone Number DOB: Address Transported to: Transported by: Ε D Name Phone Number DOB: Address Transported to: Transported by:

2 of Sheet

INVESTIGATING OFFICER'S REPORT OF MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT

Form 4433003 (11-13) Law Enforcement Case Numbers: MAIL REPORTS TO: Iowa Department of Transportation, Office of Driver Services, P.O. Box 9204, Des Moines, Iowa 50306-9204 2019034039 Date of Accident Time of Accident Accident occurred within corporate limits of (city) 12/21/2019 20:10 MARSHALL - 64 Driver's Name - Last Middle DANA **KYLE** ALLEN Ν Address City State Zip 1007 KRAMME DR FORT DODGE 50501 IΑ T Date of Birth Driver's License Number CDI Citation Charge 1 Citation Charge 2 08/01/1983 015BB8071 2 Yes No Male Female Class Endorsements Citation Charge 3 State Restrictions Citation Charge 4 0 Alcohol Test Given: Test Results: Drug Test Given: Test Result: Re-exam: Yes No Reason for Re-Exam Request: \odot Owner's Name - Last First Middle DANA **KYLE ALLEN** Address Zip City State 1007 KRAMME DR FORT DODGE IΑ 50501 License Plate No. VIN: State Year Color Year Make Model Style HPT090 2020 1GKEV33758J191782 SII 2008 GMC **ACADIA** 11 Trailer Plate No. State VIN: Tow Tow # Towed To Approx. Cost to Repair or Replace 2997377 LARRY'S TOWING \$5,600.00 Insurance Company Name Insurance Co. Phone Number Insurance Policy Number SELECTIVE (515) 573-1125 5231079 Veh. Config. Initial Travel Direction Veh. Act. Cargo Body Type Veh Defect Point of Initial Impact Most Damaged Area Extent of Damage Total Occ. in Veh. 01 03 01 01 01 01 Special Veh. Func Emergency Status Bus Use Driver Condition Vision Obscured Contributing Circumstances Driver (up to two) Driver Distractions Speed Limit 88 01 01 01 02 65 Traffic Controls Horizontal Alignment Vertical Alignment First Event Second Event Third Event Fourth Event Most Harmful Event SEQUENCE 01 01 02 OF EVENTS 33 33 Carrier Name/Lessee C Street Address City State Zip Code 0 М М Number of Axles US DOT Number MC Number Underride/Override Gross Vehicle Weight Rating Ε 1 - NONE R Haz Mat Involvement Haz Mat Placard Placard Number Haz. Mat Released Haz Mat Class Haz Mat Name C I Trailer Plate: State Year VIN Α Source of Transport L Trailer Plate: State Year VIN Seating Position Path Status Converter Dolly Dolly Plate: State Plate Year VIN Phone Number: 03 04 01 03 01 Transported to: Transported by: DRIVER OF UNIT 2 Ε MARSHALTOWN HOSPITAL R Name Phone Number DOB: S 0 Address Transported to: Transported by: Νı SN Name Phone Number DOB: Address Transported to: Transported by: ΝN Name Phone Number DOB: 2 Address Transported to: Transported by: Ε D Name Phone Number DOB: Address Transported to: Transported by:

Sheet 3 of 4

	orm 4433003 (11-13) MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT IAIL REPORTS TO: lowa Department of Transportation, Office of Driver Services, P.O. Box 9204, Des Moines, Iowa 50306-9204										Law Enforcement Case Numbers: 2019034039												
MA	Date of Accident	<u> </u>	nent of Transpo of Accident	County	of Driver Servi	ices, F	P.O. Box 92		Moines, Id				te lin	nits of	(city)		_egal	13400	, ,	ا ر	Private	,	_
L	12/21/2019 20:10 Hrs. MARSHALL - 64															I	nterv		n? L		Proper	rty?	
O	Literal Description US 30/240TH ST											County: Route:											
A T	If accident occurred outside of N NE E SE S SW W NW													X Coordinate:									
i	city limits show general vicinity On Road, Street or Highway: At Intersection with:											500858.718 Y Coordinate:											
O N													4650604.5										
'	Note: Unless accident occurred at an intersection which is completely described above, use the space below to give the exact location from a milepost or definable intersection, bridge, or railroad crossing, using two distances and directions if neccessaryof												-	If Divided Highway, Provide Route									
	N NE E SE S SW W NW N NE E SE S SW W NW									(Cardinal) Travel Direction NB SB EB WB													
	Milenest Definable intersection									0 0 0													
	Milepost Definable intersection, Number Or bridge, or railroad crossing															Ŭ							
ACCIDENT ENVIRONMENT ROADWAY CHARACTERISTICS																							
	ion of First Harmful Eve		Weather	Conditions (up	, l		ntributing C	Circumsta	ances Envi	ronm							act)				tances		Ф
	er of Crash/Collision Conditions	98 5	Surface (01 Conditions		adway		un ati a n /F			01 01			9		уре	to imp	crash		ant	rcums	sport	enrout
Ligiti	Conditions	3	Surface	Conditions	, ,	e oi k A No.	oadway Ju	Inction/F	eature		UI			/ Unit I	atus	orist T	(prior	rior to	_	mdink	ing Ci	fTran	at scene/enroute
First	Harmful Event (Cra	′	ORKZONE	Yes No	Activity		cation	Туре	Wor	kers	Preser	nt	×	Struck by Unit No	Injury Status	Non-Motorist Type	Location (prior to impact)	Action (prior to crash)	Condition	Safety Equipment	Contributing Circumstances	Source of Transport	Died at s
33	Name 001	R	ELATED?	\circ)	Pho	ne Numb	er		D	OB:	-	Sex	Str	įĽ	ž	oJ	Ac	රි	Sa	ပိ	Sc	ă
N O									T														
ΝM	Address:								Alcohol	Test	Given	Test	Res	ults:	Dru	g Tes	t Give	en l	Resul	t Ch	narged	Yes	No (
O	Transported to:	Transported to: Transported by:															Ŭ	_					
0	Name					Phone Number				D	DOB:												
R									Alcohol	Toet	Given	Tost	Res	ulte	Dru	n Toc	t Give	an l	Pagui	t ICt	argec	l Vac	No.
S)Č									
s	Transported to:								Transpo	rted	by:												
ΝP	If Property other th		Object D	amaged															Es	timat	e of Da	amag	je
O R N O					First N	First Name				Middle Name						Phone Number							
V P E E	Address				City	0''					State Zin Code												
HR				City	City				State Zip Code						Was owner or tenant notified? 1 = Yes 2 = No 9 = Unknown								
	If Property other the vehicles damaged		Object D	amaged															Es	timat	e of Da	amag	је
U	Owner's Last Name	•	<u> </u>		First N	lame					Middle	Nam	е				Pho	ne N	umbe	r			
L D A M	Address				City						State	Zip	Co	de			Was	s owr	ner or	tena	nt noti	fied?	
R G	R G									Oit.					Was owner or tenant notified? 1 = Yes 2 = No 9 = Unknown Zip Code Phone Number								
w	Last Name		First Nam	ne	Address						City				Stat	ie Z	ір Со	ae	۲	none	Numi	oer	
I T	Last Name First Name			Address					City State			ie Z	Zip Code			Phone Number							
N	Last Name First Name Ad				Address						City State			ie Z	Zip Code		P	Phone Number					
E S	Last Name Eirst Name Ad				Address					City				Stat	e 7	Zip Code		P	Phone Number				
S	Lastivanie	_ast Name First Name Add			Address	Address				-				Otal	.6 2	ip Co			Frione Number				
	Last Name First Name Addi				Address	dress				City State				ie Z	Zip Code			Phone Number					
Is This a Secondary Crash? Type of Primary Incident				ent					Roadway Clearance Date				ate					ince D	ate				
Y N Signature of Officer Badg				Badge Numb	ge Number Time Officer Notified of Acci				ccid	12/21/2019 Hent Roadway Clearance Time				ime	12/21/2019 Incident Clearance Time								
TROOPER J SALESBERRY 284				284	20:19 Hrs.					23:34 Hrs.				rs.	23:34 Hr				Hrs.				
,				Date of Repo 12/22/2019	te of Report Time Officer Arrived At Scene 22/2019 21:30 Hrs.						Total Roadway Clearance 003:15					Total Incident Clearance Time 003:15							
1					Date of Revi	of Review Investigation made at scene?				? T.	T.I. No. Othe					er Technical Investigating Agency /A STATE PATROL - DIST 01							
prig	ін, э				01/14/2020			7							110	JVVA	SIA	. E P/	אוגט	D	131 0	ı	

INVESTIGATING OFFICER'S REPORT OF

Sheet 4 of 4

Form 4433003 (11-13)

INVESTIGATING OFFICER'S REPORT OF MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT

MAIL REPORTS TO: Iowa Department of Transportation, Office of Driver Services, P.O. Box 9204, Des Moines, Iowa 50306-9204

Law Enforcement Case Numbers:

2019034039

D I A G R A M			
		Highway 30	
NARRATIVE	Unit 1 was traveling ea Unit 1 as both units att	stbound in the westbound lanes of Hwy 30 when it attempted to swerve out of the way from westbound traffic empted to swerve and avoid a collision.	. Unit 2 was westbound and struck